PU 218 11/29/11
New D912 Series Electrically Isolated
Pigtails for Underground Containers
Application
These Pigtails are designed specifically for use
on Underground LP-Gas Containers where
dielectric isolation is necessary to protect the
container.
Features
• Electrically insulated POL connection
• Heavy duty construction
• Individually soldered connection to copper
tubing
Ordering Information
Connections
Approximate
Length
Part Number
¼” Tube
7/8” Hex Short
Nipple
 12” D912P12
M.POL x 20” D912P20
M.POL 30” D912P30
 12” D912J12
¼” M.NPT x 20” D912J20
M.POL 30” D912J30
Materials
• Connector ……………… Brass
• Insulator…………….……PPS
• Tubing…………………….Copper
D912P Series
D912J Series
Electrically
Insulated
Connection
Electrically
Insulated
Connection